

## The Columbus Academy Youth Sports Waiver/Photograph Release

I authorize Columbus Academy to use photos and/or other likenesses of myself and/or my child or the child for whom I have the legal guardianship for any promotional materials regarding Columbus Academy programs, facilities or services. Such images will not be sold to other parties. Promotional materials bearing these images may be distributed to the public and posted on the Columbus Academy websites and/or social media. Columbus Academy reserves the right to use any photo or likeness for a time period beginning when this form is signed and ending upon written request of participant, parent or legal guardian.

Signature 1	Date
Printed Signer 1 Name	